
 

Woodlands Ring Secondary School 
Secondary 4 / 5 

WA 1 Schedule (Updated 5 Feb) 

            

No Subject S4R1 S4R2 S4R3 S4R4 S5R1 S5R2 S4R5 S4R6A S4R6B S4R7 

1 Mother Tongue 13 Feb, Thu 14 Feb, Fri 

2 English 14 Feb, Fri 12 Feb, Wed 14 Feb, Fri 13 Feb, Thu 

3 Math 17 Feb, Mon 

4 Humanities 18 Feb, Tue   

5 Physics 19 Feb, Wed   

6 CPA   19 Feb, Wed 

7 Chemistry 21 Feb, Fri   

8 A Math 24 Feb, Mon   24 Feb, Mon 27 Feb, Thu   

9 Social Studies 25 Feb, Tue 26 Feb, Wed 27 Feb, Thu 24 Feb, Mon 25 Feb, Tue   

10 Biology / Electronics 28 Feb, Fri   28 Feb, Fri   

11 Sci (Chem)   25 Feb, Tue 27 Feb, Thu 24 Feb, Mon 26 Feb, Wed   

12 Sci (Bio / Phy)   26 Feb, Wed 24 Feb, Mon   

13 Sci (NT)   25 Feb, Tue 

14 D&T, NFS, Art   19 Feb, Wed 24 Feb, Mon 27 Feb, Thu   

15 EBS / MR / NFS   26 Feb, Wed 

 


